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Mount Vernon, WA 

 

Informational Meeting Sign-in (via Zoom) 
August 17, 2021, 10:00AM 
 

Chad Bedlington, DES Chad.bedlington@des.wa.gov  
Walter Schucht, Mithun walters@mithun.com 
Tim Wheeler, SVC tim.wheeler@skagit.edu 
Tami Howard, Lund Osahl Structural thoward@lundopsahl.com 
Kristy Alley, Stantec kristy.alley@stantec.com 
JC Letourneau, Mithun jcl@mithun.com  
Ross Whitehead, SSW whitehead@sswarchitects.com  
Eli Jaeger, Mithun elij@mithun.com  
Marcie Lohr, Coughlin Porter Lundeen marciel@cplinc.com  
Nick Hodges, Hacker Arch nhodges@hackerarchitects.com  
Julie Blazek, HKP Arch jblazek@hkpa.com  
Liz Coleman, Johnston Arch lcoleman@johnstonarchitects.com  
Owen Bower, Lund Opsahl obower@lundopsahl.com  
Kevin Barber, DES Kevin.barber@des.wa.gov 
Elaine Aye, RWDI Elaine.aye@rwdi.com  
Melanie Baller, RMC Arch Melanie.b@rmcarchitects.com  
Brad Cornwell, RMC Arch Brad.c@rmcarchitects.com  
Tom Marseille, Sazan Group tmarseille@sazan.com  
Alex Timmerman, Fast+Epp atimmerman@fastepp.com  
Marcine Herron, Integrus Arch mherron@integrusarch.com  
Nick Baker, Wood Harbinger nbaker@woodharbinger.com  
Matthew Bissen, Integrus Arch mbissen@integrusarch.com  
Darling Nova, Darling Nava Consulting outreach@darlingnava.com  
Sarah Hacker, Hacker Architects shacker@hackerarchitects.com  
Alyssa Killmer, WJA Design Collaborative akillmer@wja-dc.com  
Eloise McClaine, Brighttree Studios emcclaine@brighttreestudios.com  
Alisa Parks, Stantec Alias.parks@stantec.com  
Austin Miles, HKP Arch amiles@hkpa.com 
Ben Barlow, Coughlin Porter Lundeen benb@cplinc.com  
Sean Bollen, Wood Harbinger sbollen@woodharbinger.com  
Shannon Brush, Hargis Engineers Shannon.brush@hargis.biz  
Anna-Marie Matalucci, Reyes Engineering amatalucci@reyeseng.com  
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Keith Kruger, Coughlin Porter Lundeen keithk@cplinc.com  
Amber Mauer, Miller Hull amauer@millerhull.com  
Sharon Murphy, Pfeiffer smurphy@pfeifferpartners.com  
Mike Cox, the Design Collective mikec@thed-c.com  
Kendra Tappe, Reid Middleton ktappe@reidmiddleton.com  
Brian Sanchez, SCB Arch Brian.sanchez@scb.com  
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